
19sw1814 - Ford
Loader 1500 & 1700

Tractor (01/79 -
12/84)

00 - Complete
Machine

009 - Hose & Valve
Kit 770 & 771



Variants

-

Model Information

-

Serial Number ranges

-

Production Dates

-

# Part # Part Name Description Qty

1 SML30727 HYDRAULIC VALVE Valve Assy., 1300 PSI, 1500 &
1700, BSN 39801

AR

1 SML39010 KIT Valve Assy., 1200 PSI, 1300 See
Fig. 20 for Components, BSN

1

1 SML39010 KIT Valve Assy., 1500 PSI, 150 & 1700,
See Fig. 20 for Components,  BSN

1

1 SML39010 KIT Valve Assy., 1900 1

2 SML24441 BRACKET Valve Mounting 1

3 PL PROCURE LOCALLY Bolt, HH, 5/16''-18 x 1-1/4'' 2

4 PL PROCURE LOCALLY Nut, Lock, Hex, 5/16''-18 2

5 SML7705 BRACKET Valve Support, 1300, 1500 & 1700 1

6 PL PROCURE LOCALLY Screw, Set, Square Hd., 1/2''-13 x
1''

1

7 SML7721 U-BOLT 3/8''-16, 1300, 1500 & 1700 1

8 PL PROCURE LOCALLY Nut, Lock, Hex, 3/8''-16 2

9 SML601213 HOSE 3/8'' x 78'' 2

10 529070 Cable Strap Tie Strap, Securing, 5/16'' x 14-1/2'' 1



# Part # Part Name Description Qty

11 SML60978 ELBOW Fitting, 7/8''-14, 3/8 NPT x 90
Deg.

2

12 SML60591 ADAPTER Fitting, 9/16''-18, 3/8 NPT 4

13 80271642 Elbow Fitting, Adaptor, 9/16''-3/8'', 90
Deg.

1

14 SML60066 ELBOW Fitting, 3/8 NPT, 3/8 NPTx 90
Deg.

1

15 SML60591 ADAPTER Fitting, 9/16''-18, 3/8 NPT 1

16 SML25854 BLOCK Adapter, W/Position Control, 3
Bolt Holes

1

null SML28859 BLOCK Adapter, W/Draft Control, 4 Bolt
Holes, 1700 & 1900 Only

1

17 128999 O-Ring -111, 70 Duro, .424'' ID x .103''
Thk

6

18 120062 BOLT - 3

19 PL PROCURE LOCALLY Washer, Lock, 5/16 3


